

The Ministries of Norwalk United Methodist Church 1801 Sunset Drive, Norwalk, IA 50211 P: 515-981-4251 F: 515-981-0489 norwalkumc@norwalkumc.org

## **Giving Made Easier**

Discover the convenience of automated giving

We are happy to offer you the convenience of ACH (Automated Clearing House), a new way of contributing to The Walk: The Ministries Of Norwalk United Methodist Church.

By filling out this form and submitting it to the church office, you will be able to have financial gifts transferred electronically and conveniently from your checking or savings account directly to The Walk/Norwalk United Methodist Church.

ACH is a great way to give as it: (1) gets rid of trying to remember that Sunday morning offering check, (2) helps make your giving consistent and easier to track through the year and (3) benefits the ministries of the church through receiving a predictable and consistent income.

If at any time you wish to change your contribution, simply fill out a new form and return to the church office.

Thanks you for your generous and faithful support.

ACH is an electronic network for financial transactions in the United States. The transaction will be handled for the church by City State Bank, Norwalk.		
<b>STEP ONE:</b> Attach a voided check to this form.		
STEP TWO: Indicate the amount of the desired withdrawal and the frequency:		
GIVE MONTHLY (OR)	Debit Amount \$ D	ay of the month for withdrawal ( )
GIVE WEEKLY	Debit Amount \$ N	on, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri (circle day for withdrawal)
Start Date:	/ / (Month, day and year you wish withdrawals to begin)	
STEP THREE: Indicate if you want your contribution used for a specific fund. Indicate dollar amount or percentage of gift for each category. If not indicated, your gift will be placed into the church's General Fund (which is our normal or default mode of giving).   General Fund Building Fund		
<b>STEP FOUR:</b> By signing and dating this enrollment form (below) you are approving the transfer of the above noted gift from your checking account. You understand that your bank will transfer your future gifts directly from your account until you notify The Walk/Norwalk United Methodist Church office otherwise.		
Print Name	Sig	nature
Date//		
FOR CHURCH OFFICE USE ONLY Member ID number:		
You may place this form in the offering plate or submit directly to Brian Baker in the church office.		